ELITE WOMEN

SKM - START LIST

1 YELLOW CHRISTINE JENNINGS

2 WHITE LAUREN WALTON

ALICE DEARING

SARAH BOSSLET

LEXIE KELLY

PHILIPPA SHUTTLEWORTH

FERN DAVIES

GEORGIA DARWENT

LIGHT

9 JESSIE WESTNIDGE

GREEN

SOPHIE EVANS

MEGAN BOWEN

HARRIET ROTHWELL

OLIVIA GARDNER

GEORGINA HARDWICK

AISLING RUFF

GEORGIA AMISON

USA

GBR

GBR

GER

USA

GBR

GBR

GBR

GBR

GBR

GBR

GBR

GBR

GBR

GBR

GBR

great north

WINDERMERE

N/A

LOUGHBOROUGH

ROYAL
WOLVERHAMPTON

N/A

N/A

HATFIELD

SWANSEA

NEWCASTLE

CITY OF SHEFFIELD

SWANSEA

MOUNT KELLY

ELLESMERE TITANS

ELLESMERE TITANS

SEVENSIDE TRITONS

PETERBOROUGH

LEICESTER

SENIOR

SENIOR

JUNIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

JUNIOR

SENIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

YOUTH

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

Mirror

 Aqun sonere - [EEEEEY

START LIST #3 11.06.15

2013 WORLD CHAMPS 10KM 10TH PLACE; 2013 USA NATIONAL 10KM
CHAMPION; 8:46 800M

8:55 800M

8:41 800M

GERMAN WORLD CUP TEAM MEMBER; 2015 COZUMEL WORLD CUP 20TH
PLACE

2013 FINA GRAND PRIX 8TH PLACE

8:58 800M

9:15 800M

8:46 800M

8:49 800M

2014 EURO JUNIORS SILVER MEDALLIST; 9:01 800M
9:05 800M

9:08 800M

9:15 800M

9:23 800M

9:20 800M



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

ORANGE

ORANGE

ORANGE

ORANGE

ORANGE

ORANGE

ORANGE

HANNAH KNIGHT

LEUCY-OXBROW

SARAH BRANCH

ROSE FODEN

PHEOBE GRIFFITHS

AMBER HUGHES

AMY HENSHAW

GBR

GBR

GBR

GBR

GBR

GBR

ELLESMERE TITANS

FEAMHRSWACH

NORTHAMPTON

NORTHAMPTON

WALTHAM

HATFIELD

SUNDERLAND

YOUTH

YOUTH

YOUTH

YOUTH

YOUTH

YOUTH

9:09 800M

9:23-800M

9:06 800M

9:08 800M

9:03 800M

9:24 800M

9:08 800M



